HENGFU CORPORATION 衡孚企业
100W Single Output Switching Power Supply
100W 单路输出开关电源
HF100W-SE Series
HF100W-SE 系列
FEATURES 产品特性
·Economical design, competitive price 经济型设计，高性价比

直流输出
Rated
Power
额定功率
Load
Regulation
负载调整率
Voltage
Tolerance
电压精度
Ripple &
Noise (max.)
纹波和噪声
Efficiency
效率
HF100W-SE-12 12V 8.5A 102.0W 0.5% ± 1% 120mVp-p 81%
HF100W-SE-15 15V 7.0A 105.0W 0.5% ± 1% 120mVp-p 82%
HF100W-SE-18 18V 5.6A 100.8W 0.5% ± 1% 150mVp-p 83%
HF100W-SE-24 24V 4.5A 108.0W 0.5% ± 1% 150mVp-p 83%
HF100W-SE-27 27V 3.7A 99.9W 0.5% ± 1% 150mVp-p 84%
HF100W-SE-36 36V 3.0A 108.0W 0.5% ± 1% 150mVp-p 84%
HF100W-SE-48 48V 2.1A 110.4W 0.5% ± 1% 150mVp-p 85%
HENGFU CORPORATION 衡孚企业
* 12~48VDC output all available 其它规格均可定制
NOTE 备注